PRINT

CLOSE

AM Schedule

Train Number P501|P503(P505|P507|P509(P511

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

South Station 05:30|06:50|06:59(07:29|08:50(11:00

Back Bay 05:35/06:56|07:05|07:35|08:56(11:06

Yawkey 11:11

Newtonville 11:20

West Newton 11:24

Auburndale 11:27

Wellesley Farms 09:12|11:32

Wellesley Hills 07:24|07:55|09:15|11:35

Wellesley Square 07:16|07:28|07:59(09:19|11:39

Natick 07:34(08:05(/09:25|11:45

West Natick 07:25|07:39|08:10(09:30|11:51

Framingham 06:10(07:30|07:45/|08:16|09:35(11:57

Ashland 07:37 09:41

Southborough 07:42 09:46

Westborough 07:51 09:55

Grafton 07:59 10:02

Worcester / Union Station 08:14 10:16

PM Schedule

Train Number |[P513|P515|P517|(P519(P521(P523|P525|P527(P529(P531(P533|(P535(P537(P539
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
South Station |[12:10|01:00(02:45|04:05|04:27(05:00|05:15|05:35(06:15(06:30|07:15/08:20(10:20(11:25
Back Bay 12:16|01:06(02:51|04:11|04:33(05:06|05:21|05:41|06:21(06:36|07:21|08:26(10:26(11:31
Yawkey 04:38 05:26|05:46 06:41|07:26(08:31(10:31|11:36
Newtonville (12:28(01:18|03:03 04:48 05:36|05:56 06:50(07:35/08:40|10:40(|11:45
West Newton (12:32/01:21|03:06 04:52 05:40(06:00 06:54(07:39|08:44|10:44|11:49
Auburndale 12:35/01:24|03:09 04:55 05:43|06:03 06:57|07:42(08:47|10:47|11:52
:‘;‘:::f:'ey 12:40(01:29/03:14 05:00 05:48|06:08 07:02|07:47(08:52(10:52|11:57
:_'I"iﬁ's'es'ey 12:43(01:32(03:17 05:03 05:51|06:11 07:05|07:50|08:55|10:55|12:00
;‘;‘ﬂ:‘i‘ey 12:47|01:36(03:21 05:07 05:55/06:15 07:09/07:54(08:59(10:59(12:04
Natick 12:53(01:42|03:27 05:13 06:01(06:21 07:15(08:00(09:05(11:05(12:10
West Natick 12:58(01:47|03:32|04:36|05:19|05:31|06:07|06:26|06:46|07:22|08:06|09:11|11:11|12:16
Framingham (01:03(01:53|03:38|04:42(05:25|05:37|06:13|06:31(06:52|07:28|08:11(09:16|11:16|12:21
Ashland 01:09 04:48 05:43 06:38|06:58 08:18(09:22|11:22
Southborough|01:14 04:53 05:48 06:43(07:03 08:23(09:27(11:27
Westborough [01:22 05:03 05:58 06:52|07:13 08:32|09:36|11:36
Grafton 01:27 05:09 06:05 06:58(07:19 08:38(09:42|11:42
:'J"r:’izcnessttea"ti{m 01:41 05:24 06:20 07:13(07:34 08:52(09:56(11:56




